
Sitamarhi - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Garib Rath Special/04021 - GR - NR 
RBL/Rae Bareli Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

10h 45m - 556 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 18:00 0 1 0 32 69 ECR
2 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 20:00 20:30 30m 1 65 54 57 ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 118 32 55 ECR
4 SEE Sonpur Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 124 35 56 ECR
5 CPR Chhapra Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 0 1 178 58 58 NER
6 SIP Suraimanpur 23:55 23:57 2m 1 1 207 - 61 NER
7 BUI Ballia 00:10 00:15 5m 1 2 244 56 65 NER
8 GCT Ghazipur City 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 309 53 74 NER
9 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 348 30 79 NER
10 BSB Varanasi Junction 03:30 03:40 10m 0 2 383 64 77 NR
11 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
05:40 05:45 5m 1 2 511 63 97 NR

12 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 1 2 606 35 112 NR
13 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 09:35 09:40 5m 0 2 684 66 124 NR
14 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 849 54 155 NR
15 BE Bareilly Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 2 919 69 169 NR
16 MB Moradabad Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 2 1009 58 193 NR
17 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 17:20 17:22 2m 0 2 1150 18 217 NR
18 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 18:05 0 2 1163 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 08 2024 (22:17)

Oct 08 2024 (22:17)

1

1


